PACE KAPLAN

UNIVERSITY INTERNATIONAL

Pace University 2023-2024 graduate fee schedule

General Institution Fee: Per Semester (unless stated otherwise)

Pace University assesses a General Institutional Fee (GIF) to
cover the costs of libraries and fitness centers, which support
student services not covered by tuition. Many institutions charge
similar fees or they assess separate fees for the aforementioned
services. Pace University has consolidated the cost of these
services into one concise fee for the convenience of its student

$456 for Pathways or Direct
Admission students taking 12+ credits

population.

Other fees: Red

Housing Deposit, first-time resident, non-refundable $400.00
Housing Security Deposit (paid once) $100.00

Dyson College of Arts & Sciences Graduate Student Association Fee $50.00

Lubin School of Business Graduate Student Development $175.00

School of Education New Student Administrative Fee $125.00
International Student Fees $55.00
Mandatory Accident and Sickness Insurance for Annual $2,220 *
international students Spring semester $1,377 **
Technology Fee (Fall and Spring semesters) $105.00
University Health Care Fee (on-campus health center) $75.00

Late payment fee for 2nd installment (Fall & Spring) $50.00

*The rates listed above include an annual $15.00 fee for GeoBlue Medical Evacuation and Repatriation Benefits
provided by 4 Ever Life International Limited.

** The Spring Health Insurance Rates 2023-24 apply only to students who are starting their enrollment at Pace for the
spring 2024 semester

Notes:

1. Pace University reserves the right to change tuition, fees, and room and board rates. Directly admitted students may be
charged extra fees not listed above based on their chosen degree program. Full fee schedule can be found at
www.pace.edu/admission-aid/graduate-admission/graduates/fee-schedule

2. The total amount of tuition owed each semester varies and is based on the number and type of classes a student is
registered for. Additional information about the costs can be found here: https://www.pace.edu/admission-and-
aid/graduate-admission/tuition-and-cost/cost-of-attendance

International Pathways at Pace University 1 kaplanpathways.com/pace


http://www.pace.edu/admission-aid/graduate-admission/graduates/fee-schedule
https://www.pace.edu/admission-and-aid/graduate-admission/tuition-and-cost/cost-of-attendance
https://www.pace.edu/admission-and-aid/graduate-admission/tuition-and-cost/cost-of-attendance

